
Daya and O.tes 

Tuesd~. March 18, 2025 

Wednesday., 19 March, 2025 

\Vednesd~t 19 March, 2025 

Wednesday. 19 March. 2025 

Th~. 20 March, 2025 

!Thursday, 20 March, 2025 

Thursday, 20 March, 2025 

Friday, 21 March, 2025 

Friday., 21 March. 2025 

'Friday~ 21 March. 2025 
I 

I 

!Monday, 24.March, 2025 

I 
Monday, 24 March, 2025 

Monday~ 24 March, 2025 

Tuesday, 25 March, 2025 

Tu~y. 25 March, 2025 

Tueaday, 25.Mareh, 2025 

W~y. 26 March, 2025 

Wednesday, 26 MarcJi, 2025 

W-edneeday, 26 March, 2025 

Glniber,ttp of :fflumbat 

• 
2M00156 
Sumtner2025 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 
B.M.8. (Sem VI) (Choloe Based) (R-2018-19) 

Time 

0~:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. -
02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 
--... 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m .. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p,m. 

Paper 
Code 

86001 

86002 

86003 

86004 

86005 

86006 

86007 

86008 

86009 

86010 

86011 

86012 

86013 

86014 

86015 

86016 

86017 

86018 

Papc1r 

Operation Research \/ 

Elective: Fiance: International Finance v V 

Elective: Marketing: Brand Management\.. V 

Elective: Human Resource: HRM in Olobat 
Perspective '--v 
Elective: Fiancc: Innovative Financial \,../"' 
Services 

v 

Elective: Marketing : Retail Management \. V 
V Elective: Human Resource: Organisational 

Development '-""" 

Elective: Finance: Project Management. \..- V 
Elective: Marketing : International ~· Marketing 
Elective: Human Resource: HRM in / 

Service Sector Management \.,, 

Elective: Fiance: Strategic Financial 
Management 
Elective: Marketing : Media Planning 
Management. \.., 

Elective: Hum~ Resource:Workforce 
Diversity 

Elective: Fiance:Financing Rural 
Development 

Elective: Marketing : Sport Marketing 

Elective: Human Resource~Human 
Resource Accounting & Audit 

Elective: Fiance: Indirect Ta.,ces \,..,""' 

Elective: Marketing : Marketing of Non 
Profit Organi$ati<>n 

86019 Elective: Human Resource:Indian Ethos in 
Management \.. _ 

lmpo,tant ~ -•The cand~tee appearing for the examinJltion ahould report ~O minutes before the atart of examination. 
• ~ phorlea and other elctronic ~t• ar~ prohibi~ in tho ~mination hall. 
• ·Chenp if imy, in the time ~ble •hall ht, communicated on tho uqiveraity web ~te. 

Mumbai - 400 098 
11th January, 2025 

1/C PRINCIPAL 
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KANDIVALI (RAST), ltUMBAI - 480 101., 

'i-.~"'~ 
Dr. f»ooja Raundale 

Pir'Cctor 
Board of Examinationa & Evaluation 
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