## University of Mumbai



## 2M00156

Summer 2025

## **EXAMINATION TIME TABLE** B.M.S. (Sem VI) (Choice Based) (R-2018-19)

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, March 18, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86001	Operation Research
Wednesday, 19 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86002	Elective: Fiance: International Finance
Wednesday, 19 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86003	Elective: Marketing: Brand Management
Wednesday, 19 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86004	Elective: Human Resource: HRM in Global Perspective
Thursday, 20 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86005	Elective: Fiance: Innovative Financial Services
Thursday, 20 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86006	Elective: Marketing : Retail Management
Thursday, 20 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86007	Elective: Human Resource: Organisational Development
Friday, 21 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86008	Elective: Finance: Project Management.
Friday, 21 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86009	Elective: Marketing : International Marketing
Friday, 21 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86010	Elective: Human Resource: HRM in Service Sector Management
Monday, 24 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86011	Elective: Fiance: Strategic Financial Management
Monday, 24 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86012	Elective: Marketing : Media Planning Management.
Monday, 24 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86013	Elective: Human Resource:Workforce Diversity
Tuesday, 25 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86014	Elective: Fiance:Financing Rural Development
Tuesday, 25 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86015	Elective: Marketing : Sport Marketing
Tuesday, 25 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86016	Elective: Human Resource:Human Resource Accounting & Audit
Wednesday, 26 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86017	Elective: Fiance: Indirect Taxes
Wednesday, 26 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86018	Elective: Marketing : Marketing of Non Profit Organisation
Wednesday, 26 March, 2025	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	86019	Elective: Human Resource:Indian Ethos in Management

Important Note: • The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

Mobile phones and other electronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

• Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 11th January, 2025

Dr. Pooja Raundale

Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

I/C PRINCIPAL

NIRMALA MEMORIAL FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE KANDIVALI (BAST), MUMBAI - 400 101.